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Look For The

Presented by Wisconsin Craft

 Sat. & Sun., August 13 & 14, 2022 - 10am-5pm 

Fiserv Forum Deer District - Downtown Milwaukee 
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WELCOME TO MORNING GLORY
Welcome Back! 

We are so thrilled to welcome treasured, seasoned artists and 
volunteers back to the Morning Glory Art Fair. A hearty hello to our 
new friends who are experiencing this long-storied fair for the first 
time. In every form, art awakens our senses to the world, sparking 
untapped creativity inside us.

Wisconsin Craft, the nonprofit organization that puts on the Morning 
Glory Art Fair, has provided education and connected artists, while 
continuing the tradition of advocating and celebrating fine craft in 
Wisconsin communities and the broader region, for over 100 years. 
We are proud to have many of our artists’ works represented at this 
show and you’ll see the Wisconsin Craft designation next to their 
names. 

Thanks so much for supporting our artists!

Jean Wells 
Wisconsin Craft President

Nari Haig 
Morning Glory Art Fair Director

Learn more at: 
wisconsincraft.org

Join Us | Donate | Get Involved   

Wisconsin Craft develops 
and promotes Craft and 

the Maker to enhance the 
cultural life of Wisconsin 

communities and beyond. 

Amy Weh Kate Martoz

Kelli Greentree

@wisconsincraft

Thee/Wohlgemuth
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2022 SHOW HIGHLIGHTS

At Home in the Deer District 
Morning Glory Art Fair is returning 
to the Deer District for the 
Second year. With this centrally 
located large space on the plaza 
and the street to spread out, as 
well as a nice handful of eating 
establishments on hand, you’ll find 
a stimulating experience on the 
grounds of the NBA Milwaukee 
Bucks’ Fiserv Forum. 

2022 ARTIST AWARDS 
Judges will circulate on Saturday morning to choose this year’s 
prestigious Artist Awards.

Two judges will visit each booth individually and together select the 
award winners. Winners will be announced late in the day Saturday 
with a celebratory visit. Look for artist winners’ ribbons and bright 
certificates on display in their booths later that day and Sunday.

Award Judges:  
Michelle Zjala Winter: Jeweler, educator & former gallery owner from 
Green Bay, WI

Shelby Keefe: Multi-award winning oil painter and art educator from 
Milwaukee, WI 

Cash Awards: 
Best in Show - One Award 
Award of Excellence - Four Awards 
Award of Merit - Four Awards 
Annette Hirsh Memorial Award for Excellence in Jewelry - One 
Award 
 
Special thanks to our three Jurors who judged our artists’ applications 
for show acceptance this year back in March.

Peg Lowry: Jeweler and co-owner of Blue Dolphin House and BDH 
Studio in Ephraim, WI 
Christopher Davis-Benavides: Artist and former professor of 
Ceramics at UW Milwaukee  
Larry Sanders: Photographer and owner of Sanders Visual Images
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NEW FOR 2022: FEATURED BIPOC ARTISANS 
WI Craft is sponsoring a new tent to feature local BIPOC Artists from 
Southeastern Wisconsin. This year we partnered with LUNA - Latinas 
Unidas En Las Artes.

LUNA began after an honest conversation between  
co-founders Katie Avila Loughmiller and Gabriela 
Riveros. Concerned about the lack of Latinx 
representation they were seeing in Milwaukee art 
organizations, they decided to carve out space in 
this city’s art scene. Together they began to build a 
group of artists that grew into a collective with over 

30 members. Since 2017, LUNA has curated a multitude of exhibitions, 
community events, held workshops, created public art, and elevated 
the platform for Latinx artists in our community. In 2019, after being 
selected as a Brew City Match recipient, LUNA turned into an official 
LLC and opened a temporary location on Cesar Chavez Drive. 
 
Visit Booth #92 to see the work of artists Josseline Castillo and  
Whitney Salgado.

Emerging Artists: UWM Peck School of the Arts  
Part of Wisconsin Craft’s non-profit mission is to encourage and 
support the next generation of artists working in the fine craft fields. 
For the second year, WI Craft is sponsoring the UWM Emerging Artist 
booth, featuring the work of six art students whose media include 
ceramics, sculpture, printmaking, fiber arts, painting, jewelry & 
metalsmithing. These artists proudly represent the outstanding Peck 
School of the Arts - Art & Design program.

Visit Booth #89 to see how their skill and 
enthusiasm shows in their work: 

Aullen Anderson: Sculpture

Ashley Bohne: Fiber & Jewelry

Chance Gordon: Ceramics & Jewelry & 
Metalsmithing 
 
Diane Moore: Ceramics, Painting & Drawing

Zinta Jauntirãns Vogel: Printmaking & Book Arts 
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Where Creativity and 
Collaboration Meet
www.youthartscenter.org

Follow MYAC 
on Instagram!

325 W. Walnut St, Milwaukee WI, 53226 
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E X P E R I E N C E
L I V E  M U S I C  A T  T H E
Bradley Symphony Center

SUBSCRIPTIONS ON SALE NOW 

••••••single t ickets on sale  Aug 29
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HANDMADE AND IMPECCABLY CRAFTED GIFTS FROM MILWAUKEE’S  
NEWEST ART GALLERY IN GREENDALE, WISCONSIN

5640 Parking Street • Greendale, Wis. • 414-344-8244 
info@galleriagreendale.com • galleriagreendale.com 

MON.-FRI. 11:30 A.M.-5:30 P.M. • SAT. 10 A.M.-3 P.M. • SUN. CLOSED

SHOP LOCAL THIS YEAR AND  
BUY ORIGINAL & HANDMADE  

FROM AN ARTIST!

Featuring original fine art and home 
accessories:  jewelry, fiber, ceramics, 

leather, wood, glass,  sculpture, 
painting and mixed media. 

Gretchen LimaWood

Ann Prey

Celebrating Our One-Year Anniversary!
If you don’t find 
what you’re  
looking for at  
the Fair, you will 

find it at Galleria  

Greendale! 

Debbie Radke

Ilze Heider

Beautiful  
work by more 
than 70 artists 

from across 
the U.S.

Nana Schowalter

 
Onsager 

GALLERY 218 

207 E. Buffalo St. Suite 218 Milwaukee WI  
www.gallery218.com   gallery218mke@gmail.com 

@218gallery 

Gallery Night and Day 
October 21, 5-10pm and October 22, noon-5pm 

Live jazz by Elevator Trio 
Regular public hours: Saturdays 1-6pm and by appointment 

CONTEMPORARY ART  
  

Onsager 

   

  
32 

years 

 
 Hooks  

Liesenfelder 

 
Newman  

Page 

 
Wood 

 
Glass 

Mellot NO Payments
NO Interest

SAVE 20%*

PLUS

262-522-1001
RBAMILWAUKEE.COM
*DETAILS OF OFFER – Offer expires 08/31/2022. Not valid with other offers or 
prior purchases. Minimum purchase of 4 or more windows or doors. 12 months no 
payments, no interest when you purchase 4 windows or patio doors between 
08/01/2022 & 08/31/2022 with approved credit. Repayment terms from 0 to 12 
months. Interest accrues from date of purchase but waived if paid in full within 12 
months. Available only at participating locations. See your local Renewal by 
Andersen location for details. License number available upon request. Some 

Renewal by Andersen locations are independently owned and operated.

31 DAY
SALE ENDS AUGUST 31ST
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BREWING
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2022 SHOW MAP

CERAMICS
    116 John Bowers
  126  Alan Hathaway

  58 Chris Leung

  12 Elizabeth Lewandowski

  47 Andrew Linderman
  34 Linda Lindner
  26  Kate Marotz
  131  Eileen McDaniel
  138 Victoria Rubinstein
  65  Joel Sampson
  127  Steven Skinner

  101  Robert Sorrin

 105 Ann Wydeven

 23 Adam Lefebvre

 78 Kyle Hendrix
 97  Jean Wells

DIGITAL ART
    2 John Pritchard

MAP LEGEND

RESTROOMS

ARTISTS BOOTHS

 59  Sam Thompson
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FIBER 
  94 Kaitlin Esche-Lyon

  109  Gerri Ager
  16 Andres Arango
125  Theresa Brunson

  48 Parvaneh Eshghieh
108 Kathleen Johnson
135 Joan Kennedy
  71 Erika Mock
  27 Kate Strong
  84 Lana Vosk 

GLASS
    128 Tammy Easton

  24 Jeanine Huot
  44 D. & K. Lotton
  67 Michael Mikula
40 Ed Martin
114 Peter Brown
122 C. & L. Wilson

JEWELRY 
107 Audra Baade
  64 William Bailey
    1  Melissa Banks
  98 Linda Bernasconi
106 Lyn Chevrier
132 Venus Cramer
117 Je� Dawald

  25 Wayne Farra
  28 Mark Ferguson
  54 Linda Franzblau
  46 Michele Friedman
124 Gail Hefti
102 Chris Jensen
139 Sharon Johnston
  32 Deborah Kerr
  70 Kim Koch
  88 Nancy Krahn
  57 Beata Krupa
  3  Katherine Likos

    4 Barb Mason
  75 Steve Mitchell
  55 Jay Nielsen
130 Bobbie Ra�erty
  66 Jan Raven

111 S. Richter-O’Connell

PHOTOGRAPHY
    8 Jessica Curning-Kuenzi
  74 Oscar Matos Linares
  13 Josh Merrill
  14 Josh Merrill
  43 C. & K. Robleski
  53 Sean McLain
  61 John Krejci
  73 Thomas Pscheid
  6 Neshama Roash

  93 Nathan Trivette
103 Igor Menaker
115 Nick Bossenbroek

PRINTMAKING
  31 Jay Wennersten
  68 Jay Arpin
  86 Mel Fleck
121 Lori Biwer-Stewart

SCULPTURE
  29 Ancizar Marin
  30 Ancizar Marin
  76 Royal Miree
  77 Royal Miree
  87 Gayle Heinemann
99 Robert Nehring

100 Robert Nehring
136 G. & I. Tamrak

WOOD
  22 Paul Elwell
  33 Jerry Krider
  52 Thomas Schlenker
  39 Robert Krantz
  96 Thomas Tyers
104 Aryn & Courtney Kern
112 Jason LeGear
134 Tony Casper

FEATURED ARTISTS
  89  UWM Emerging Artists
  92  LUNA artists

120 Penelope Rostad
137  Shari Sadek
  51  M. & M. Shafer
  36  Lou Ann Townsend
  79 Lisa Williams
  83 Kim Wilson
  42 Claudia Winter
50 Shane Zach 

LEATHER
    5 Pamela England

METAL 
  10  Scott Yocco
  11 Scott Yocco
118 Debbie Radke

MIXED MEDIA
   7 Peggy Ziegler

  35 Mary Filapek
  38 Jacqueline Bevan
  69 Suzanne Miller
  63 Maria Knier
  80 Eric Beauchamp
  91 Anne Morris
  9 Lee Galusha
113  Matthew Baird
119  Mary Hager
45  William Bennett, Ph.D.
133 Rachel Newell

PAINTING & 2D
    7 Lydia Andersen
  81 Beata Lange
  21  John Lamar
  37 Anastasia Mak
  41  Karina Johnson
  49 M. Robinson
  56 Leonard Nagler
  123 Jurate Phillips
  72 Sally Brandl
  82 K. Williams-

Brusubardis
  85

 
Karen Faller

  95
 
Brian Schmidt

110
 
Don Widmer

129
 
Mollie Chounard
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ANN WYDEVEN
Booth #105

amwydeven@wi.rr.com

ARYN AND COURTNEY KERN
Booth #104

longshadowwoodworks.com

GAIL HEFTI
Booth #124

etsy.com/shop/gailheftimetalsmith

GERRI AGER 
Booth #109

etsy.com/shop/GerriAgerArttoWear

SCOTT YOCCO 
Booth #10/11

coppertables.net

VICTORIA RUBENSTEIN 
Booth #138

etsy.com/shop/VictoriaRubinstein

STEVEN SKINNER 
Booth #127

blacktreestudio.com

ARTIST BOOTH HIGHLIGHTS

WILLIAM BENNETT, PH.D.  
Booth #45

wnbennett.com
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DAVID & KIMBERLY LOTTON 
Booth #44

lotton.com

DEBORAH KERR 
Booth #32

deborahkerrjewels.com

JOHN LAMAR 
Booth #21

studio-451.com

LINDA FRANZBLAU 
Booth #54

blendoriginals.squarespace.com

SHARI SADEK
Booth #137

sharisadekdesigns.com

ROBERT NEHRING 
Booth #99/100

rustynoodlestudios.com

ARTIST BOOTH HIGHLIGHTS



14

    BOOTH   ARTIST NAME                      CITY/STATE    

1  Melissa Banks* Chicago, IL                                     Jewelry Metal
2  John Pritchard West Bend, WI  Digital Art
3  Katherine Likos Webster Groves, MO Jewelry
4  Barb Mason Flossmoor, IL Jewelry Non-metal
5  Pamela England Avon Park, FL Leather
6  Neshama Roash• Saint Louis, MO Photography
7  Peggy Ziegler* Pewaukee, WI Mixed Media
8  Jessica Curning-Kuenzi Blue Mounds, WI Photography
9  Lee Galusha* Chicago, IL Mixed Media
10-11  Scott Yocco Racine, WI Metal
12  Elizabeth Lewandowski* Mequon, WI Ceramics
13-14  Josh Merrill* Downers Grove, IL Photography
15  TBD  
16  Andres Arango Miami, FL Fiber Wearable
17  TBD
18  TBD
19  TBD
20  TBD
21       John Lamar Rockford, IL Painting & 2-D Media
22  Paul Elwell Startell, MN Wood
23  Adam Lefebvre* Dousman, WI Ceramics
24  Jeanine Huot Lake Elmo, MN Glass
25  Wayne Farra Lone Rock, WI Jewelry 
26      Kate Marotz* Marshfield, WI Ceramics
27  Kate Strong Chicago, IL Fiber Wearable
28  Mark Ferguson* Racine, WI Jewelry Metal
29-30 Ancizar Marin Pembroke Pines, FL Sculpture
31  Jay Wennersten Carol Stream, IL Printmaking
32  Deborah Kerr Chicago, WI Jewelry Non-Metal
33  Jerry Krider Columbia City, IN Wood
34  Linda Lindner Waukesha, WI Ceramics
35  Mary Filapek* Albuquerque, NM Mixed Media
36  Lou Ann Townsend Albuquerque, NM Jewelry Non-Metal
37  Anastasia Mak Chicago, IL Painting & 2-D Media
38  Jacqueline Bevan* Schaumburg, IL Mixed Media
39      Robert Krantz Delafield, WI Wood
40      Ed Martin                                 Springfield, IL                                              Glass
41  Karina Johnson Marquette, MI Painting & 2-D Media
42  Claudia Winter* Long Grove, IL Jewelry Metal
43      Chris Robleski Milwaukee, WI Photography
44  David & Kimberly Lotton Lowell, IN Glass
45  William Bennett, Ph.D.* New Berlin, WI  Mixed Media
46  Michele Friedman Chicago, IL Jewelry Non-Metal
47  Andrew Linderman*                 Milwaukee, WI                                       Ceramics
48  Parvaneh Eshghieh Fargo, ND Fiber Wearable
49  M. Robinson                             Shawnee, KS Painting & 2-D Media         
50      Shane Zach Stevens Point, WI Jewelry
51  Michelle Shafer Chicago, IL Jewelry
52  Thomas Schlenker San Antonio, TX Wood
53  Sean McLain Traverse City, MI Photography
54  Linda Franzblau* Oconomowoc, WI Jewelry
55  Jay Nielsen*                             Minneapolis, MN Jewelry
56  Leonard Nagler Appleton, WI Painting & 2-D Media
57  Beata Krupa Barrington, IL Jewelry Metal
58  Chris Leung*• Kewaskum, WI Ceramics
59  Sam Thompson Appleton, WI Ceramics
60  Lydia Andersen Appleton, WI Painting & 2D
61  John Krejci S. Milwaukee, WI Photography
62  TBA 
63  Maria Knier* Milwaukee, WI Mixed Media
64  William Bailey Dripping Springs, TX Jewelry Metal
65  Joel Sampson* Lanesboro, MN Ceramics
66  Jan Raven* Wausau, WI Jewelry Metal
67  Michael Mikula• Cleveland, OH Glass
68  Jay Arpin*• Wauwatosa, WI Printmaking
69  Suzanne Miller*• Monroe, WI Mixed Media
70  Kim Koch*• Oshkosh, WI Jewelry Metal

•2021 Award Winners  *WI Craft MembersARTIST LISTING
MEDIUM
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71  Erika Mock* Hawthorne, WI Fiber Wearable
72  Sally Brandl Evanston, IL Painting & 2-D Media
73  Thomas Pscheid* Wauwatosa, WI Photography
74  Oscar Matos Linares Chicago, IL Photography
75  Steve Mitchell* Packwood, IA Jewelry
76-77  Royal Miree • Birmingham, AL Sculpture
78  Kyle Hendrix* • S. Milwaukee, WI Ceramics
79  Lisa Williams Algonquin, IL Jewelry Metal
80  Eric Beauchamp Evanston, IL Mixed Media
81  Beata Lange                            Chicago, IL                         Painting & 2-D Media
82  Karen Williams-Brusubardis Milwaukee, WI Painting & 2-D Media
83  Kim Wilson* Fox Point, WI Jewelry Metal
84  Lana Vosk* Mequon, WI Fiber Wearable
85  Karen Faller* Madison, WI Painting & 2-D Media
86  Mel Fleck Louisville, KY Printmaking
87  Gayle Heinemann Roscoe, IL Sculpture
88  Nancy Krahn* Algonquin, IL Jewelry Metal
89  UWM Emerging Artists Milwaukee, WI Various
90  TBA
91       Anne Morris Rock Island, WI Mixed Media
92  LUNA Artists Milwaukee Area Various
93  Nathan Trivette Minneapolis, MN Photography
94  Kaitlin Esche-Lyon* Madison, WI Fiber Non-Wearable
95  Brian Schmidt Saint Paul, MN Painting & 2-D Media
96  Thomas Tyers Omro, WI Wood
97  Jean Wells* Brown Deer, WI Ceramics
98  Linda Bernasconi Chicago, IL Mixed Media
99/100 Robert Nehring* Oakland, CA Sculpture
101  Robert Sorrin*                         Shorewood, WI                                     Ceramics
102     Chris Jensen S. Milwaukee, WI Jewelry Metal
103  Igor Menaker Chicago, IL Photography
104  Aryn & Courtney Kern* Little Falls, MN Wood
105  Ann Wydeven* Milwaukee, WI Ceramics
106  Lyn Chevrier* Sheboygan, WI Jewelry Non-Metal
107  Audra Baade Milwaukee, WI Jewelry Non-Metal
108  Kathleen Johnson* Glendale, WI Fiber Non-Wearable
109  Gerri Ager* Madison, WI Fiber Wearable
110  Don Widmer Chicago, IL Painting & 2-D Media
111  Susan Richther-O’Connell* Menomonie, WI Jewelry Metal
112  Jason LeGear* Milwaukee, WI Wood
113  Matthew Baird Decatur, IL Mixed Media
114  Peter Brown Northbrook, IL Glass
115  Nick Bossenbroek Silver Cliff, WI Photography
116  John Bowers* Milwaukee, WI Ceramics
117  Jeff Dawald Faribault, MN Jewelry
118  Debbie Radke* Franksville, WI Metal 
119      Mary Hager* Adell, WI Mixed Media
120  Penelope Rostad* Mequon, WI Jewelry Metal
121  Lori Biwer-Stewart Osage, IA Printmaking
122  Carolyn & Leonard Wilson*  McHenry, IL Glass
123  Jurate Phillips                          Columbus, OH                   Painting & 2-D Media
124  Gail Hefti* Rubicon, WI Jewelry Metal
125  Theresa Brunson* Milwaukee, WI Fiber Wearable
126  Alan Hathaway* Fond du Lac, WI Ceramics
127  Steven Skinner* New Carlisle, IN Ceramics
128  Tammy Easton* Racine, WI Glass
129  Mollie Chounard Saint Ann, MO Jewelry Non-Metal
130  Bobbie Rafferty Chicago, IL Painting & 2-D Media
131  Eileen McDaniel Wautoma, WI Ceramics
132  Venus Cramer* Elmhurst, IL Jewelry
133  Rachel Newell Chillicothe, IL Jewelry Non-Metal
134  Tony Casper* Oconomowoc, WI Wood
135  Joan Kennedy* West Bend, WI Fiber Non-Wearable
136  Gracelynn Tamrak Ballwin, MO Sculpture
137  Shari Sadek Milwaukee, WI Jewelry
138     Victoria Rubinstein*               Oak Creek, WI                                      Ceramics
139  Sharon Johnston Dallas, TX Jewelry Metal

BOOTH  ARTIST NAME                     CITY/STATE 

ARTIST LISTING
MEDIUM

•2021 Award Winners  *WI Craft Members
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Sponsored by Mount Mary University Alumnae Association

2900 N. Menomonee River Pkwy. | Milwaukee, WI 53222 | (414) 930-3025

YOUR ADMISSION SUPPORTS MOUNT MARY UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FOR MORE EVENT DETAILS:  

mtmary.edu/sas

Mount Mary University
$10 Admission | Children under 12 free
FREE parking

SUNDAY, SEPT. 11, 2022 
10 a.m.– 5 p.m.

$125
ORIGINAL ART

OR LESS

South lawn of Mount Mary University campus
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F I N D  Y O U R  P L A C E  AT  M Y S O . . .
SYMPHONY & STRING ORCHESTRAS  |  JAZZ  |  WIND ENSEMBLES  |  FLUTE CHOIRS  |  STEEL BANDS

To learn more, contact MYSO
at auditions@myso.org or 414-267-2950.

I M M E D I AT E  O P E N I N GS 
FO R  A L L  I N ST RU M E N TS

FOR 2022-23 SEASON - BEGINNING IN SEPTEMBER
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A BIG THANKS
The Morning Glory Art Fair continues its success because of your patronage and 

support. Thank you for attending today and supporting our artists! Thanks also to our 

program advertisers and our sponsors:

Milwaukee Bucks, Fiserv Forum & Deer District Teams  - City of Milwaukee -  

Baer-Carlson Communications - Outpost Natural Foods - WI Craft Membership -  

Our new show director: Nari Haig and the Morning Glory Committee as well as all the 

volunteers who help with the many tasks that go into putting on a show of this size and 

quality! 

P R O U D  M E D I A  S P O N S O R

B R O N Z E  S P O N S O R

WisconsinCraft.org

Donate Now 

Please help support Wisconsin Craft and our mission to 

encourage, develop, and support traditional and contemporary 

crafts and craft makers.


